[[Subject |[lcatalog  [lLong Title |Fee Description [[Fee Total [
MATH 100A Pre-Algebra Remediation Crse Tui Fee - S
MATH 1008 Introductory Algebra Remediation Crse Tui Fee - S
MATH 100C Intermediate Algebra Remediation Crse Tui Fee - S
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 255 Machining Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $35
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 257 Casting Processes Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $35
MET 310 Hydraulics/Pneumatics Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $35 Flat $35
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 314LAB Applied Thermodynamics Laboratory Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $20 Flat $25
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 315 Fluid Dynamics Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $20 Flat $25
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 316 Applied Heat Transfer Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $20 Flat $25
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 327 Technical Dynamics Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $20 Flat $25
MET 345 Lean Manufacturing Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $40 Flat $40
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 351 Metallurgy/Materials and Processes Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $35
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 355 CAD/CAM Manufacturing Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $40 Flat $45
MET 357 Welding/Fabrication Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $125 Flat $125
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 382 Plastics and Composites Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $35
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 383 Ceramics and Composites Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $35
MET 418 Mechanical Design | Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $30
MET 418LAB Mechanical Design | Laboratory ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat S5
MET 419 Mechanical Design Il ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat S5
MET 419LAB Mechanical Design Il Laboratory Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $30
MET 420 Finite Element Analysis ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat S5
MET 423 Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $75 Flat $75
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;
MET 426 Applications of Mechanics of Materials Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $30 Flat $35
MET 488 Professional Certification Exam Preparation ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat S5
MET 489A Senior Project | Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $35 Flat $35
MET 489B Senior Project Il Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $35 Flat $35
MET 489C Senior Project Il Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - $35 Flat $35
MGT 200 Tactical Skills for Professionals Management Course Fee - $50 Flat S50
MGT 489 Strategic Management Business Admin Course Fees - S
MIS 320 Business Process Analysis and Systems Mgt Info System Course Fee - S
MIS 386 Management Information Systems SCM Course Fee - S
MIS 560 Applied Business Analytics Mgt Info System Course Fee - $20 Flat $20
MUS 154A Class Piano Il Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15
MUS 164A Maj Appl Piano (Individual Instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164B Major Applied Voice (individual instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164C Major Applied Strings (individual instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164D Major Applied Woodwinds (individual instruction’ Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164E Major Applied Brass (individual instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164G Major Applied Percussion (individual instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164H Major Applied Guitar (individual instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 164L Maj Appl Area Mixed Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit $125 Per Unit
MUS 171 Secondary Applied Area (Individual Instruction) Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171A Secondary Appled Area Piano Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171B Sec App Area Voice Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171C Sec App Area Strings Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171D Secondary Applied Area Woodwinds Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171E Sec App Area Brass Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171F Sec App Area Organ Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171G Sec App Area Perc Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 171H Sec App Area Guitar Music Course Fee - $125 Flat $125
MUS 210 Vocal Jazz Choir Music Vocal Jazz Fee - $40 Flat $40
MUS 229 Percussion Ensemble Music Course Fee - $5 Flat S5
MUS 232 Big Band Big Band Course Fee - $40 Flat $40
MUS 253C Class Instrumental Methods Strings | Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15
MUS 253D Class Instrumental Methods Woodwinds | Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15
MUS 253E Class Instrumental Methods Brass | Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15
MUS 253G Class Intrumental Methods Percussion | Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15
MUS 254B Class Vocal Methods Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15
MUS 254C Class Instrumental Methods Strings Il Music Course Fee - $15 Flat $15



MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS

254D
254E
261

262

264A
264B
264C
264D
264E
264G
264H
266

269

271A
271B
271C
271D
271E
271G
271H
277

288

364A
364B
364C
364D
364E
364G
364H
364L
366

366A
3668
366C
366D
366E
366G
366H
370A
3708
370C
370D
370E
370G
370H
410

429

432

461

462

464A
4648
464C
464D
464E
464G
464H
464L
466

469

477

488

510

529

532

561

562

564A
564B
564C

Class Instrumental Methods Woodwinds Il
Class Instrumental Methods Brass Il

Opera Workshop
Opera Production

Major Applied Piano (individual instruction)
Major Applied Voice (individual instruction)

Major Applied Strings (individual

Major Applied Woodwinds (individual instruction

instruction)

Major Applied Brass (individual instruction)

Major Applied Percussion (individual instruction)

Major Applied Guitar (individual i
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Winds

Sec App Area Piano

Sec App Area Voice

Sec App Area Strings

Sec App Area Woodwind
Sec App Area Brass

Sec App Area Perc

Sec App Area Guitar
Orchestra

Symphonic Band

nstruction)

Major Applied Piano (individual instruction)
Major Applied Voice (individual instruction)

Major Applied Strings (individual

Major Applied Woodwinds (individual instruction

instruction)

Major Applied Brass (individual instruction)

Major Applied Percussion (individual instruction)

Major Applied Guitar (individual i
Maj Appl Area Mixed

nstruction)

Applied Jazz (Individual Instruction)

Applied Jazz Piano

Applied Jazz Voice

Applied Jazz String

Applied Jazz Woodwind

Applied Jazz Brass

Applied Jazz Percussion

Applied Jazz Guitar

Applied Area Secondary or Major
Applied Area Secondary or Major
Applied Area Secondary or Major
Applied Area Secondary or Major
Applied Area Secondary or Major
Applied Area Secondary or Major
Applied Area Secondary or Major
Vocal Jazz Choir

Percussion Ensemble

Big Band

Opera Workshop

Opera Production

Major Applied Area-Piano

Major Applied Area-Voice

Major Applid Area-Strings

Major Applied Area-Woodwinds
Major Applied Area-Brass

Major Applied Area-Percussion
Major Applied Area-Guitar

Major Applied Area-Mixed

Wind Ensemble

Symphonic Winds

Orchestra

Symphonic Band

Vocal Jazz Choir

Percussion Ensemb

Big Band

Opera Workshop

Opera Production

Major Applied Area: Piano

Major Applied Area: Voice

Major Applied Area: Strings

: Piano

: Voice

: Strings

: Woodwind
: Brass

: Percussion
: Guitar

Music Course Fee - $15 Flat
Music Course Fee - $15 Flat
Opera Course Fee - $40 Flat
Opera Course Fee - $50 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat

Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Orchestra Course Fee - $40 Flat
Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Course Fee - $125 Flat
Music Vocal Jazz Fee - $40 Flat
Music Course Fee - $5 Flat

Big Band Course Fee - $40 Flat
Opera Course Fee - $40 Flat
Opera Course Fee - $50 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Music Course Fee - $250 Flat
Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat

Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat
Orchestra Course Fee - $40 Flat
Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat
Music Vocal Jazz Fee - $40 Flat
Music Course Fee - $5 Flat

Big Band Course Fee - $40 Flat
Opera Course Fee - $40 Flat
Opera Course Fee - $50 Flat
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit

$15

$15

$40

$50

$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$40

$40

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$40

$40

$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125 Per Unit
$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$40

S5

$40

$40

$50

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

S5

$40

$40

$50

$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit



MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS

564D
564E
564G
564H
564L
566

569

577

588

664A
664B
664C
664D
664E
664G
664H
664K
664L

Major Applied Area: Woodwinds
Major Applied Area: Brass
Major Applied Area: Percussion
Major Applied Area: Guitar

Maj Appl Area-Mixed

Wind Ensemble

Symphonic Winds

Orchestra

Symphonic Band

Major Applied Area-Piano
Major Applied Area-Voice
Major Applied Area-Strings
Major Applied Area-Woodwinds
Major Applied Area-Brass

Major Applied Area-Percussion
Major Applied Area-Guitar

Maj Appl Area-Harpsicd

Maj Appl Area-Mixed

Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat

Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat
Orchestra Course Fee - $40 Flat
Wind Course Fee - $40 Flat

Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit
Music Course Fee - $62.5 Per Unit

$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$40

$40

$40

$40

$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit
$62.5 Per Unit



