

Subject	Catalog	Long Title	Fee Description	Fee Total
MATH	100A	Pre-Algebra	Remediation Crse Tui Fee -	\$
MATH	100B	Introductory Algebra	Remediation Crse Tui Fee -	\$
MATH	100C	Intermediate Algebra	Remediation Crse Tui Fee -	\$
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	255	Machining	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$35
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	257	Casting Processes	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$35
MET	310	Hydraulics/Pneumatics	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$35 Flat	\$35
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	314LAB	Applied Thermodynamics Laboratory	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$20 Flat	\$25
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	315	Fluid Dynamics	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$20 Flat	\$25
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	316	Applied Heat Transfer	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$20 Flat	\$25
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	327	Technical Dynamics	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$20 Flat	\$25
MET	345	Lean Manufacturing	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	351	Metallurgy/Materials and Processes	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$35
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	355	CAD/CAM Manufacturing	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$40 Flat	\$45
MET	357	Welding/Fabrication	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	382	Plastics and Composites	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$35
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	383	Ceramics and Composites	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$35
MET	418	Mechanical Design I	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$30
MET	418LAB	Mechanical Design I Laboratory	ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat	\$5
MET	419	Mechanical Design II	ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat	\$5
MET	419LAB	Mechanical Design II Laboratory	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$30
MET	420	Finite Element Analysis	ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat	\$5
MET	423	Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$75 Flat	\$75
			ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat ;	
MET	426	Applications of Mechanics of Materials	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$30 Flat	\$35
MET	488	Professional Certification Exam Preparation	ETSC Lab Fees - \$5 Flat	\$5
MET	489A	Senior Project I	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$35 Flat	\$35
MET	489B	Senior Project II	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$35 Flat	\$35
MET	489C	Senior Project III	Mechanical Engineer Tech Fee - \$35 Flat	\$35
MGT	200	Tactical Skills for Professionals	Management Course Fee - \$50 Flat	\$50
MGT	489	Strategic Management	Business Admin Course Fees -	\$
MIS	320	Business Process Analysis and Systems	Mgt Info System Course Fee -	\$
MIS	386	Management Information Systems	SCM Course Fee -	\$
MIS	560	Applied Business Analytics	Mgt Info System Course Fee - \$20 Flat	\$20
MUS	154A	Class Piano III	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	164A	Maj Appl Piano (Individual Instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164B	Major Applied Voice (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164C	Major Applied Strings (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164D	Major Applied Woodwinds (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164E	Major Applied Brass (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164G	Major Applied Percussion (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164H	Major Applied Guitar (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	164L	Maj Appl Area Mixed	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	171	Secondary Applied Area (Individual Instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171A	Secondary Applied Area Piano	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171B	Sec App Area Voice	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171C	Sec App Area Strings	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171D	Secondary Applied Area Woodwinds	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171E	Sec App Area Brass	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171F	Sec App Area Organ	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171G	Sec App Area Perc	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	171H	Sec App Area Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	210	Vocal Jazz Choir	Music Vocal Jazz Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	229	Percussion Ensemble	Music Course Fee - \$5 Flat	\$5
MUS	232	Big Band	Big Band Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	253C	Class Instrumental Methods Strings I	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	253D	Class Instrumental Methods Woodwinds I	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	253E	Class Instrumental Methods Brass I	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	253G	Class Intrumental Methods Percussion I	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	254B	Class Vocal Methods	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	254C	Class Instrumental Methods Strings II	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15

MUS	254D	Class Instrumental Methods Woodwinds II	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	254E	Class Instrumental Methods Brass II	Music Course Fee - \$15 Flat	\$15
MUS	261	Opera Workshop	Opera Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	262	Opera Production	Opera Course Fee - \$50 Flat	\$50
MUS	264A	Major Applied Piano (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	264B	Major Applied Voice (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	264C	Major Applied Strings (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	264D	Major Applied Woodwinds (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	264E	Major Applied Brass (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	264G	Major Applied Percussion (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	264H	Major Applied Guitar (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	266	Wind Ensemble	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	269	Symphonic Winds	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	271A	Sec App Area Piano	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	271B	Sec App Area Voice	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	271C	Sec App Area Strings	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	271D	Sec App Area Woodwind	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	271E	Sec App Area Brass	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	271G	Sec App Area Perc	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	271H	Sec App Area Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	277	Orchestra	Orchestra Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	288	Symphonic Band	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	364A	Major Applied Piano (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364B	Major Applied Voice (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364C	Major Applied Strings (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364D	Major Applied Woodwinds (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364E	Major Applied Brass (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364G	Major Applied Percussion (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364H	Major Applied Guitar (individual instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	364L	Maj Appl Area Mixed	Music Course Fee - \$125 Per Unit	\$125 Per Unit
MUS	366	Applied Jazz (Individual Instruction)	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366A	Applied Jazz Piano	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366B	Applied Jazz Voice	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366C	Applied Jazz String	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366D	Applied Jazz Woodwind	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366E	Applied Jazz Brass	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366G	Applied Jazz Percussion	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	366H	Applied Jazz Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370A	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Piano	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370B	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Voice	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370C	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Strings	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370D	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Woodwind	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370E	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Brass	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370G	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Percussion	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	370H	Applied Area Secondary or Major: Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$125 Flat	\$125
MUS	410	Vocal Jazz Choir	Music Vocal Jazz Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	429	Percussion Ensemble	Music Course Fee - \$5 Flat	\$5
MUS	432	Big Band	Big Band Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	461	Opera Workshop	Opera Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	462	Opera Production	Opera Course Fee - \$50 Flat	\$50
MUS	464A	Major Applied Area-Piano	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464B	Major Applied Area-Voice	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464C	Major Applied Area-Strings	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464D	Major Applied Area-Woodwinds	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464E	Major Applied Area-Brass	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464G	Major Applied Area-Percussion	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464H	Major Applied Area-Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	464L	Major Applied Area-Mixed	Music Course Fee - \$250 Flat	\$250
MUS	466	Wind Ensemble	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	469	Symphonic Winds	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	477	Orchestra	Orchestra Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	488	Symphonic Band	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	510	Vocal Jazz Choir	Music Vocal Jazz Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	529	Percussion Ensemb	Music Course Fee - \$5 Flat	\$5
MUS	532	Big Band	Big Band Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	561	Opera Workshop	Opera Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	562	Opera Production	Opera Course Fee - \$50 Flat	\$50
MUS	564A	Major Applied Area: Piano	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	564B	Major Applied Area: Voice	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	564C	Major Applied Area: Strings	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit

MUS	564D	Major Applied Area: Woodwinds	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	564E	Major Applied Area: Brass	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	564G	Major Applied Area: Percussion	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	564H	Major Applied Area: Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	564L	Maj Appl Area-Mixed	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	566	Wind Ensemble	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	569	Symphonic Winds	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	577	Orchestra	Orchestra Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	588	Symphonic Band	Wind Course Fee - \$40 Flat	\$40
MUS	664A	Major Applied Area-Piano	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664B	Major Applied Area-Voice	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664C	Major Applied Area-Strings	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664D	Major Applied Area-Woodwinds	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664E	Major Applied Area-Brass	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664G	Major Applied Area-Percussion	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664H	Major Applied Area-Guitar	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664K	Maj Appl Area-Harpsicd	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit
MUS	664L	Maj Appl Area-Mixed	Music Course Fee - \$62.5 Per Unit	\$62.5 Per Unit